PRICE LIST 2025
Złoty (PL)
Model
SINGING BOWLS
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
NEW CSB8C5 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 8", Note C5, Root Chakra 654,00
CSB8F Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 8", Note F4, Heart Chakra 654,00
CSB8B Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 8", Note B4, Crown Chakra 654,00
CSB9A Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 9", Note A4, Brow Chakra 698,00
CSB10D Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note D4, Sacral Chakra 742,00
CSB10E Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note E4, Navel Chakra 742,00
CSB10F Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note F4, Heart Chakra 742,00
CSB10G Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note G4, Throat Chakra 742,00
CSB11F Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 11", Note F4, Heart Chakra 830,00
CSB12C Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note C4, Root Chakra 874,00
CSB12D Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note D4, Sacral Chakra 874,00
CSB12E Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note E4, Navel Chakra 874,00
CSB12F3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note F3, Heart Chakra 874,00
CSB12F Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note F4, Heart Chakra 874,00
CSB12A3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note A3, Brow Chakra 874,00
CSB13D Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 13", Note D4, Sacral Chakra 961,00
CSB14C Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 14", Note C4, Root Chakra 1.225,00
CSB14G Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 14", Note G3, Throat Chakra 1.225,00
NEW CSB16C3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 16", Note C3, Root Chakra 1.752,00
NEW CSB16E3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 16", Note E3, Root Chakra 1.752,00
NEW CSB16F3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 16", Note F3, Root Chakra 1.752,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SETS, 3 PCS.
CSBSETAFC Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Set, 9A/12F/14C 2.717,00
CSBSETAFD Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Set, 9A/11F/13D 2.410,00
CSBSETGEC Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Set, 10G/12E/14C 2.761,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL CHAKRA SET
CSBSETCHA Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Chakra Set 5.703,00
MARBLE CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
MCSB10B Meinl Sonic Energy Marble Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note B4, Crown Chakra 874,00
MCSB10A Meinl Sonic Energy Marble Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note A4, Brow Chakra 874,00
MCSB10G Meinl Sonic Energy Marble Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note G4, Throat Chakra 874,00
MCSB10F Meinl Sonic Energy Marble Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note F4, Heart Chakra 874,00
MCSB10E Meinl Sonic Energy Marble Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note E4, Solarplexus Chakra 874,00
MCSB10D Meinl Sonic Energy Marble Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note D4, Sacral Chakra 874,00
MCSB10C Meinl Sonic Energy Marble Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note C4, Root Chakra 874,00
MARBLE CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL CHAKRA SET
MCSBSETCHA Meinl Sonic Energy Marble Crystal Singing Bowl Chakra Set 5.703,00
AMETHYST CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL
CSBA8B Meinl Sonic Energy Amethyst Crystal Singing Bowl 8", Note B4, Crown Chakra 1.883,00
ROSE QUARTZ CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL
CSBR10F Meinl Sonic Energy Rose Quartz Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note F4, Heart Chakra 2.103,00
EMERALD CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL
CSBE10F Meinl Sonic Energy Emerald Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Note F4, Heart Chakra 2.235,00
manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
FLOWER OF LIFE CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
PCSB8FOL Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 8", Flower of Life 786,00
PCSB10FOL Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Flower of Life 874,00
NEW PCSB16FOL Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 16", Flower of Life 1.971,00
OM CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
PCSB8OM Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 8", OM 786,00
NEW PCSB16OM Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 16", Om 1.971,00
SOLFEGGIO CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
SOLCSB8-528 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 8", Mi 528 Hz, Note C5 786,00
SOLCSB10-396 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Ut 396 Hz, Note G4 874,00
SOLCSB10-417 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Re 417 Hz, Note G#4 874,00
SOLCSB10-639 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Fa 639 Hz, Note D#4 874,00
SOLCSB10-741 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 10", Sol 741 Hz, Note F#4 874,00
SOLCSB10-852 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 10", La 852 Hz, Note G#4 874,00
SOLCSB10-963 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 10", 963 Hz, Note B4 874,00
SOLCSB12-174 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 12", 174 Hz, Note F3 1.049,00
SOLCSB12-285 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl 12", 285 Hz, Note C#4 1.049,00
SOLFEGGIO CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SET
SOLCSBSET Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Singing Bowl Set 5.044,00
PLANETARY TUNED CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
PCSB12SF Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Schumann Resonance 1.049,00
PCSB12V Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Venus 1.049,00
PCSB12MSY Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Synodic Moon 1.049,00
PCSB12ESY Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Synodic Day 1.049,00
PCSB12J Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Jupiter 1.049,00
PCSB12CH Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Chiron 1.049,00
PCSB12EPL Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Earth Platonic Year 1.049,00
PCSB12MA Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Mars 1.049,00
PCSB12ME Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Mercury 1.049,00
PCSB12E Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Earth Year / Om 1.049,00
PCSB12S Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Sun 1.049,00
PLANETARY TUNED CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SET
PCSBSETCHA Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Crystal Singing Bowl Set 7.020,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS, 440 Hz
NEW CSBM12C4 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note C4 874,00
NEW CSBM12F3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note F3 874,00
NEW CSBM12G3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note G3 874,00
NEW CSBM12A3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note A3 874,00
NEW CSBM12B3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12", Note B3 874,00
NEW CSBM14E3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 14", Note E3 1.225,00
NEW CSBM16C3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 16", Note C3 1.752,00
NEW CSBM16D3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 16", Note D3 1.752,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS COLOUR-FROSTED
CSBC8B Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 8" Colour-Frosted, Purple, Note B4, Crown Chakra 874,00
CSBC9A Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 9" Colour-Frosted, Dark Blue, Note A4, Brow Chakra 961,00
CSBC10G Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 10" Colour-Frosted, Light Blue, Note G4, Throat Chakra 1.049,00
CSBC11F Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 11" Colour-Frosted, Green, Note F4, Heart Chakra 1.137,00
CSBC12E Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 12" Colour-Frosted, Yellow, Note E4, Navel Chakra 1.313,00
CSBC13D Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 13" Colour-Frosted, Orange, Note D4, Sacral Chakra 1.444,00
CSBC14C Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl 14" Colour-Frosted, Red, Note C4, Root Chakra 1.620,00
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL COLOUR-FROSTED CHAKRA SET
CSBCSETCHA Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Colour-Frosted Chakra Set 7.898,00
MEDITATION RUGS
MMR1NB Meinl Sonic Energy Meditation Rug, Navy Blue 566,00
MMR1VG Meinl Sonic Energy Meditation Rug, Vintage Gold 566,00
MEDITATION CUSHION
MMC Meinl Sonic Energy Meditation Cushion 175,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL MALLET
CSBM Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Mallet 65,00
CRYSTAL SILICONE RODS
CSBRM Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Rod, Medium 65,00
CSBRL Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Rod, Large 74,00
CSBRHM Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Rod, Glass handle, Medium 65,00
CSBRHL Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Rod, Glass handle, Large 74,00
NEW CSBRHMT Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Rod, Medium 101,00
NEW CSBRHLT Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Rod, Large 109,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL BAGS
NEW CSBB8BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Bag 8", Brown 307,00
NEW CSBB10BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Bag 10", Brown 329,00
NEW CSBB12BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Bag 12", Brown 351,00
NEW CSBB14BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Bag 14", Brown 395,00
NEW CSBB16BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Bag 16", Brown 439,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SLEEVES
NEW CSBS8BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve 8", Brown 87,00
NEW CSBS9BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve 9", Brown 101,00
NEW CSBS10BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve 10", Brown 109,00
NEW CSBS11BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve 11", Brown 118,00
NEW CSBS12BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve 12", Brown 131,00
NEW CSBS13BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve 13", Brown 153,00
NEW CSBS14BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve 14", Brown 175,00
NEW CSBS16BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve 16", Brown 219,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SLEEVE SET
NEW CSBPSSET2 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve Set, Brown 834,00
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL TRAVEL BAG SET
NEW CSBPSSET3 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Bowl Travel Bag Set, Brown 1.404,00
ESSENCE SOLFEGGIO CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
NEW ESOLCSB963 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl 963 Hz 2.191,00
NEW ESOLCSB852 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl LA 852 Hz 2.322,00
NEW ESOLCSB741 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl SOL 741 Hz 2.322,00
NEW ESOLCSB639 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl FA 639 Hz 2.410,00
NEW ESOLCSB528 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl MI 528 Hz 2.498,00
NEW ESOLCSB417 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl RE 417 Hz 2.849,00
NEW ESOLCSB396 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl UT 396 Hz 2.849,00
NEW ESOLCSB285 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl 285 Hz 3.069,00
NEW ESOLCSB174 Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl 174 Hz 3.508,00
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
ESSENCE SOLFEGGIO CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SET
NEW ESOLCSBSET Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Solffegio Crystal Singing Bowl Set 13.126,00
ESSENCE CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
ECSB6E4CL Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Crystal Singing Bowl 6", Note E4, Clear, Solarplexus Chakra 2.191,00
ECSB67C4OR Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Crystal Singing Bowl 6.7", Note C4, Orange, Root Chakra 2.498,00
ECSB7B3C Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Crystal Singing Bowl 7", Note B3, Creamy, Crown Chakra 2.630,00
ECSB75G3LPK Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Crystal Singing Bowl 7.5", Note G3, Lotus Pink, Throat Chakra 2.849,00
ECSB8F3MB Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Crystal Singing Bowl 8", Note F3, Mint Blue, Heart Chakra 3.069,00
ESSENCE CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SETS
ECSBSETEBG Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Crystal Singing Bowl Set, E4/B3/G3 7.020,00
ECSBSETECG Meinl Sonic Energy Essence Crystal Singing Bowl Set, E4/C4/G3 6.888,00
CRYSTAL SINGING CHALICES
CSC6FPFOL Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Chalice 6", Pink, Flower of Life, Heart Chakra 2.191,00
CSC8FPFOL Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Chalice 8", Purple, Flower of Life, Heart Chakra 3.069,00
CSC55AC Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Chalice 5.5", Creamy, Brow Chakra 2.147,00
CSC675CC Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Chalice 6.75", Creamy, Root Chakra 2.630,00
CSC7BCL Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Chalice 7", Clear, Crown Chakra 2.761,00
CRYSTAL SINGING CHALICE BAGS
NEW CSCB6BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Chalice Bag 6", Brown 263,00
NEW CSCB7BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Chalice Bag 7", Brown 307,00
NEW CSCB8BR Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Singing Chalice Bag 8", Brown 351,00
UNIVERSAL SINGING BOWLS
SB-U-400 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl, 400g 263,00
SB-U-500 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl, 500g 320,00
SB-U-600 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl, 600g 373,00
SB-U-700 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl, 700g 439,00
SB-U-750 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl, 750g 482,00
NEW SB-U-1000 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl, 1000g 658,00
NEW SB-U-1700 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal inging Bowl, 1700g 1.097,00
NEW SB-U-2300 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl, 2300g 1.536,00
YOGA NIDRA SINGING BOWL SETS
NEW SB-Y1 Meinl Sonic Energy Yoga Nidra Singing Bowl Set, 3 Pcs. 1.181,00
NEW SB-Y2 Meinl Sonic Energy Yoga Nidra Singing Bowl Set, 5 Pcs. 2.191,00
UNIVERSAL SINGING BOWL SETS
SB-U-900 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl Set, 400/500 566,00
SB-U-1500 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl Set, 400/400/600 918,00
SB-U-1750 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl Set, 400/500/600/250 1.181,00
SB-U-1950 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl Set, 500/700/750 1.181,00
SB-U-2950 Meinl Sonic Energy Universal Singing Bowl Set, 400/500/600/700/750 1.839,00
ENERGY THERAPY SINGING BOWLS
SB-E-700 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapy Singing Bowl, 700g 548,00
SB-E-1000 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapy Singing Bowl, 1000g 790,00
SB-E-1400 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapy Singing Bowl, 1400g 1.097,00
SB-E-1800 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapy Singing Bowl, 1800g 1.404,00
SB-E-2200 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapy Singing Bowl, 2200g 1.756,00
SB-E-2500 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapy Singing Bowl, 2500g 1.975,00
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
ENERGY THERAPY SINGING BOWL SETS
SB-E-3100 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapie Singing Bowl Set, 700/1000/1400 2.410,00
SB-E-4600 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapie Singing Bowl Set, 1000/1400/2200 3.639,00
SB-E-5400 Meinl Sonic Energy Energy Therapie Singing Bowl Set, 1400/1800/2200 4.166,00
COSMOS THERAPY SINGING BOWLS
SB-C-250 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl, 250g 241,00
SB-C-650 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl, 650g 570,00
SB-C-800 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl, 800g 702,00
SB-C-1000 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl, 1000g 878,00
SB-C-1500 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl, 1500g 1.317,00
SB-C-2000 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl, 2000g 1.756,00
SB-C-2500 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl, 2500g 2.195,00
SUCTION HOLDER
SBSHM Meinl Sonic Energy Suction Holder, Medium 118,00
COSMOS THERAPY SINGING BOWL SETS
SB-C-2700 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl Set, 250/650/800/1000 2.410,00
SB-C-3800 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl Set, 800/1000/2000 3.288,00
SB-C-4750 Meinl Sonic Energy Cosmos Therapy Singing Bowl Set, 250/1000/1500/2000 4.166,00
SINGING BOWL CHAKRA SET
SB-SET-CHA Meinl Sonic Energy Chakra Singing Bowl Set, 250/700/1000/1400/1500/1800/2200 6.980,00
ORIGIN SINGING BOWLS
SB-O-600 Meinl Sonic Energy Origin Singing Bowl, 600g 373,00
SB-O-700 Meinl Sonic Energy Origin Singing Bowl, 700g 439,00
SB-O-900 Meinl Sonic Energy Origin Singing Bowl, 900g 526,00
ORIGIN SINGING BOWL SET
SB-O-2200 Meinl Sonic Energy Origin Singing Bowl Set, 600/700/900 1.313,00
SYNTHESIS SINGING BOWLS
SB-S-FOL-1000 Meinl Sonic Energy Synthesis Singing Bowl, 1000g, Flower of Life 878,00
SB-S-VF-1000 Meinl Sonic Energy Synthesis Singing Bowl, 1000g, Venus Flower 878,00
GROUNDING SINGING BOWLS
SB-G-5000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 5000g 5.483,00
SB-G-6000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 6000g 6.581,00
SB-G-9000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 9000g 10.093,00
SB-G-10000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 10000g 10.971,00
SB-G-11000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 11000g 12.068,00
SB-G-12000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 12000g 13.166,00
SB-G-13000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 13000g 14.263,00
SB-G-14000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 14000g 15.361,00
SB-G-15000 Meinl Sonic Energy Grounding Singing Bowl, 15000g 16.239,00
MALLETS
SB-M-ST-S Meinl Sonic Energy Mallet, Small tip, Small 39,00
SB-M-LT-S Meinl Sonic Energy Mallet, Large tip, Small 43,00
SB-M-ST-L Meinl Sonic Energy Mallet, Small tip, Large 61,00

COTTON BAGS
SB-CB-20 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Cotton Bag, 7.87" x 7.87" 35,00
SB-CB-25 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Cotton Bag, 9.84" x 9.84" 39,00
SB-CB-30 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Cotton Bag, 11.81" x 11.81" 43,00
SB-CB-38 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Cotton Bag, 14.96" x 14.96" 52,00
SB-CB-50 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Cotton Bag, 19.69" x 19.69" 61,00
BUCKWHEAT CUSHIONS
SB-BC-10 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Buckwheat Cushion, 3.94" diameter 43,00
SB-BC-16 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Buckwheat Cushion, 6.3" diameter 48,00
SB-BC-21 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Buckwheat Cushion, 8.27" diameter 61,00
SB-BC-26 Meinl Sonic Energy Singing Bowl Buckwheat Cushion, 10.24" diameter 70,00
NAGI SINGING BOWL SETS
SBZ1 Meinl Sonic Energy Nagi Singing Bowl Set 658,00
SBZ2 Meinl Sonic Energy Nagi Hanging Bell Set 658,00
ORNAMENTAL SERIES SINGING BOWLS
SB-OR-300-BK Meinl Sonic Energy Ornamental Series Singing Bowl, 300g, Black gift box 219,00
SB-OR-300-R Meinl Sonic Energy Ornamental Series Singing Bowl, 300g, Red gift box 219,00
SB-OR-400-BK Meinl Sonic Energy Ornamental Series Singing Bowl, 400g, Black gift box 263,00
SB-OR-400-R Meinl Sonic Energy Ornamental Series Singing Bowl, 400g, Red gift box 263,00
OM SERIES SINGING BOWL
SB-OM-300 Meinl Sonic Energy OM Series Singing Bowl, 300g, Gift box 263,00
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
GONGS
SOUNDSCAPE GONGS

G24-M-SY Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 24", Synodic Moon 5.224,00
G24-U Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 24", Uranus 5.224,00
G28-E-SI Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 28", Sidereal Day 6.980,00
G28-J Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 28", Jupiter 6.980,00
G28-SE Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 28", Sedna 6.980,00
G28-CH Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 28", Chiron 6.980,00
G28-E-PL Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 28", Platonic Year 6.980,00
G32-SA Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 32", Saturn 8.736,00
G32-MA Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 32", Mars 8.736,00
G32-ME Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 32", Mercury 8.736,00
G36-E Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 36", Earth Year / Om 13.126,00
G36-S Meinl Sonic Energy Planetary Tuned Gong 36", Sun 13.126,00
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
CHAU TAM TAMS YIN & YANG
NEW CHYY20 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 20", Yin & Yang 1.313,00
NEW CHYY22 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 22", Yin & Yang 1.752,00
CHYY24 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 24", Yin & Yang 2.191,00
CHYY28 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 28", Yin & Yang 3.947,00
CHYY32 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 32", Yin & Yang 5.264,00
CHAU TAM TAMS
CH-TT20 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 20" 1.225,00
CH-TT22 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 22" 1.620,00
CH-TT24 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 24" 2.059,00
CH-TT28 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 28" 3.508,00
CH-TT30 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 30" 3.947,00
CH-TT32 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 32" 4.825,00
CH-TT34 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 34" 5.703,00
CH-TT36 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 36" 6.142,00
CH-TT38 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 38" 7.020,00
CH-TT40 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 40" 8.337,00
CH-TT44 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 44" 11.410,00
CH-TT48 Meinl Sonic Energy Chau Tam Tam 48" 16.678,00
WIND GONGS YIN & YANG
NEW WGYY12 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 12", Yin & Yang 435,00
NEW WGYY14 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 14", Yin & Yang 566,00
NEW WGYY16 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 16", Yin & Yang 742,00
NEW WGYY18 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 18", Yin & Yang 918,00
WGYY20 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 20", Yin & Yang 1.093,00
WGYY22 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 22", Yin & Yang 1.313,00
WGYY24 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 24", Yin & Yang 1.839,00
WGYY28 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 28", Yin & Yang 3.288,00
WGYY30 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 30", Yin & Yang 3.639,00
WGYY32 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 32", Yin & Yang 4.386,00
WIND GONGS KUN
NEW WGK12 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 12", Kun 435,00
NEW WGK14 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 14", Kun 566,00
NEW WGK16 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 16", Kun 742,00
NEW WGK18 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 18", Kun 918,00
WGK20 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 20", Kun 1.093,00
WGK22 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 22", Kun 1.313,00
WGK24 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 24", Kun 1.839,00
WGK28 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 28", Kun 3.288,00
WGK30 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 30", Kun 3.639,00
WGK32 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 32", Kun 4.386,00
WIND GONGS FLOWER OF LIFE
NEW WGFOL12 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 12", Flower of Life 391,00
NEW WGFOL14 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 14", Flower of Life 522,00
WGFOL16 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 16", Flower of Life 654,00
WGFOL20 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 20", Flower of Life 1.005,00
WGFOL24 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 24", Flower of Life 1.708,00
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
WIND GONGS
WG-TT12 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 12" 347,00
NEW WG-TT14 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 14" 479,00
WG-TT16 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 16" 610,00
WG-TT18 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 18" 786,00
WG-TT20 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 20" 961,00
WG-TT22 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 22" 1.093,00
WG-TT24 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 24" 1.620,00
WG-TT28 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 28" 2.937,00
WG-TT30 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 30" 3.288,00
WG-TT32 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 32" 3.947,00
WG-TT36 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 36" 5.703,00
WG-TT40 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 40" 7.459,00
WG-TT44 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 44" 10.971,00
WG-TT48 Meinl Sonic Energy Wind Gong 48" 15.361,00
THAI GONGS
NEW THG16 Meinl Sonic Energy Thai Gong 16" 1.532,00
NEW THG18 Meinl Sonic Energy Thai Gong 18" 1.752,00
NEW THG20 Meinl Sonic Energy Thai Gong 20" 2.191,00
NEW THG22 Meinl Sonic Energy Thai Gong 22" 2.630,00
OPERA GONG
OG-12 Meinl Sonic Energy Opera Gong 12" 391,00
WHITE GONGS
WG-12 Meinl Sonic Energy White Gong 12" 391,00
WG-145 Meinl Sonic Energy White Gong 14.5" 566,00
TIGER GONGS
TG-125 Meinl Sonic Energy Tiger Gong 12.5" 435,00
TG-13 Meinl Sonic Energy Tiger Gong 13" 479,00
TG-14 Meinl Sonic Energy Tiger Gong 14" 522,00

MGM-L-C Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Mallet, Large, Chai 482,00
MGM-S-ST Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Mallet, Small, Sweet Tangerine 307,00
MGM-M-ST Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Mallet, Medium, Sweet Tangerine 395,00
MGM-L-ST Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Mallet, Large, Sweet Tangerine 482,00
GONG RESONANT MALLETS
G-RM-20 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Resonant Mallet, 0.8" 74,00
G-RM-25 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Resonant Mallet, 1.0" 83,00
G-RM-30 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Resonant Mallet, 1.2" 92,00
G-RM-40 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Resonant Mallet, 1.6" 101,00
G-RM-50 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Resonant Mallet, 2.0" 109,00
G-RM-SET-5 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Resonant Mallet Set 395,00
GONG BEATERS
MGB-S Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Beater, Small 351,00
MGB-L Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Beater, Large 395,00
TAM TAM BEATERS
MTTB-24 Meinl Sonic Energy Tam Tam Beater, For 24" tam tams 351,00
MTTB-28 Meinl Sonic Energy Tam Tam Beater, For 28" tam tams 373,00
MTTB-32 Meinl Sonic Energy Tam Tam Beater, For 32" tam tams 395,00
MTTB-36 Meinl Sonic Energy Tam Tam Beater, For 36" tam tams 417,00
MTTB-40 Meinl Sonic Energy Tam Tam Beater, For 40" tam tams 439,00
GONG & SINGING BOWL MALLETS
MGM1 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong & Singing Bowl Mallet, 14.5" x 2.6" 87,00
MGM2 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong & Singing Bowl Mallet, 14.5" x 3.2" 109,00
GONG COVERS
MGC-24 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Cover, For 24" gongs 175,00
MGC-28 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Cover, For 28" gongs 219,00
MGC-32 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Cover, For 32" gongs 263,00
MGC-36 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Cover, For 36" gongs 307,00
MGC-40 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Cover, For 40" gongs 351,00
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
GONG BAGS
MGB-24 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Bag, For 24" gongs 351,00
MGB-28 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Bag, For 28" gongs 395,00
MGB-32 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Bag, For 32" gongs 439,00
MGB-36 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Bag, For 36" gongs 482,00
MGB-38 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Bag, For 38" gongs 526,00
MGB-40 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Bag, For 40" gongs 570,00
GONG HANDLE
G-HANDLE Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Handle, Beech wood 43,00
GONG CORDS
GC-2428 Meinl Sonic Energy Gong Cord, For gongs from 24" to 28" 57,00

TUNING FORK VIBRATION FEET
VF-FS Meinl Sonic Energy Tuning Fork Vibration Foot, 25g 74,00
VF-RL Meinl Sonic Energy Tuning Fork Vibration Foot, 98g 109,00
VF-RM Meinl Sonic Energy Tuning Fork Vibration Foot, 129g 105,00
VF-RS Meinl Sonic Energy Tuning Fork Vibration Foot, 46g 79,00
VF-DISPLAY Meinl Sonic Energy Tuning Fork Vibration Foot Display 1.444,00
CRYSTAL TUNING FORKS
CTF440C20 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Tuning Fork, Note C4, 15" length 874,00
CTF440F20 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Tuning Fork, Note F4, 15" length 874,00
CTF440C16 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Tuning Fork, Note C3, 17.7" length 698,00
CTF440F16 Meinl Sonic Energy Crystal Tuning Fork, Note F3, 17.7" length 698,00
NATURAL PITCH & STANDARD PITCH CRYSTAL TUNING FORK
NEW CTF432 Meinl Sonic Energy Natural Pitch Crystal Tuning Fork, 432 Hz 1.009,00
NEW CTF440 Meinl Sonic Energy Standard Pitch Crystal Tuning Fork, 440 Hz 1.009,00
SOLFEGGIO CRYSTAL TUNING FORKS
NEW SOLCTF528 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Tuning Fork, 528 Hz 1.009,00
NEW SOLCTF417 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Tuning Fork, 417 Hz 1.009,00
NEW SOLCTF396 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Tuning Fork, 396 Hz 1.009,00
NEW SOLCTF285 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Tuning Fork, 285 Hz 1.009,00
NEW SOLCTF174 Meinl Sonic Energy Solfeggio Crystal Tuning Fork, 174 Hz 1.097,00
Model manufacturer's suggested retail price
Złoty
HANDPANS
SENSORY HANDPANS

MFC10GMAB Meinl Sonic Energy Meditation Flow Chime, 35" height, 10 notes, G Major, Bronze 786,00
MFC10CMIBK Meinl Sonic Energy Meditation Flow Chime, 38" height, 10 notes, C Minor, Black 830,00
MFC10EMIBK Meinl Sonic Energy Meditation Flow Chime, 38" height, 10 notes, E Minor, Black 874,00
AGATE MEDITATION CHIMES
BAMC29S Meinl Sonic Energy Blue Agate Meditation Chime, 29" height, Silver 219,00
MCDT50AB Meinl Sonic Energy Grey Agate Meditation Chime, 50" height, A-Major, Bronze 658,00
MCDT50ABK Meinl Sonic Energy Pruple Agate Meditation Chime 50" height,, A-Major, Black 658,00
MEDITATION CHIMES
FOLMC36B Meinl Sonic Energy Flower of Life Meditation Chime, 36" height, Bronze 219,00
FOLMC36BK Meinl Sonic Energy Flower of Life Meditation Chime, 36" height, Matte black 219,00
HMC36B Meinl Sonic Energy Hamsa Meditation Chime, 36" height, Bronze 219,00
HMC36BK Meinl Sonic Energy Hamsa Meditation Chime, 36" height, Matte black 219,00
TOLMC36B Meinl Sonic Energy Tree of Life Meditation Chime, 36" height, Bronze 219,00
TOLMC36BK Meinl Sonic Energy Tree of Life Meditation Chime, 36" height, Matte black 219,00
MOON MEDITATION CHIMES
MMC32B Meinl Sonic Energy Moon Meditation Chime, 32" height, Bronze 175,00
MMC44B Meinl Sonic Energy Moon Meditation Chime, 44" height, Bronze 307,00
MMC32S Meinl Sonic Energy Moon Meditation Chime, 32" height, Silver 175,00
MMC44S Meinl Sonic Energy Moon Meditation Chime, 44" height, Silver 307,00
MMC35S Meinl Sonic Energy Moon Meditation Chime, 35" height, Silver 131,00
MMC49S Meinl Sonic Energy Moon Meditation Chime, 49" height, Silver 219,00
CHAKRA MEDITATION CHIME
CMC25S Meinl Sonic Energy Chakra Meditation Chime, 25" height, Silver 175,00
MINI CHAKRA CHIMES
CC12MINI Meinl Sonic Energy Mini Chakra Chime, 12" height 65,00

SLICED PRO DIDGERIDOOS
DDPROFPE Meinl Sonic Energy Sliced Pro Didgeridoo, Note E, Black, 61.2" 790,00
DDPROFNTD Meinl Sonic Energy Sliced Pro Didgeridoo, Note D, Natural, 73.2" 878,00
Z-SHAPED PRO DIDGERIDOOS
DDPROFZC Meinl Sonic Energy Z-Shaped Pro Didgeridoo, Note C 548,00
DDPROFZD Meinl Sonic Energy Z-Shaped Pro Didgeridoo, Note D 548,00
S-SHAPED PRO DIDGERIDOOS
DDPROFSC Meinl Sonic Energy S-Shaped Pro Didgeridoo, Note C 548,00
DDPROFSD Meinl Sonic Energy S-Shaped Pro Didgeridoo, Note D 548,00
FRAME DRUMS
BODHRAN DRUMS
BD14WB-NH Meinl Sonic Energy Bodhran Drum 14", Napa Head 790,00
BD16WB-NH Meinl Sonic Energy Bodhran Drum 16", Napa Head 834,00
BD18WB-NH Meinl Sonic Energy Bodhran Drum 18", Napa Head 878,00
RITUAL DRUMS
RD14DWB-SH Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 14", Moon phases 614,00
RD16DWB-SH Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 16", Moon phases 658,00
RD18DWB-SH Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 18", Moon phases 702,00
RD20DWB-SH Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 20", Moon phases 746,00
RD22DWB-SH Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 22", Moon phases 790,00
RD14WB Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 14", Goat head 702,00
RD16WB Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 16", Goat head 746,00
RD18WB Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 18", Goat head 790,00
RD20WB Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 20", Goat head 834,00
RD22WB Meinl Sonic Energy Ritual Drum 22", Goat head 878,00
HOOP DRUMS
HOD15-EK Meinl Sonic Energy Hoop Drum 15", Endless Knot 654,00